Chaat

PAV BHAJI

VADA PAO (2pc)
RAJ KACHORI
LACHHA TOKRI
DAHI BHALLE
BHALLA PAPRI
GUPCHUP CHAT
BHEL PURI

SEV PURI

KANJI KE BADE
GOL GAPPE (5pcs)
ALOO CHAAT
ALOO TIKKI

Pizza

DARBAR SPL. PANEER TIKKA PIZZ#
ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA

CHEESE BUTTER PIZZA
MUSHROOM PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

MINI PIZZA

VEG CORN PIZZA

South indian

PLAIN DOSA

BUTTER PLAIN DOSA
CHEESE MASALA DOSA
MASALA DOSA

BUTTER MASALA DOSA
PANEER DOSA

RAVA PLAIN DOSA

RAVA MASALA DOSA
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA
RAVA PANEER DOSA
ONION PLAIN DOSA
ONION MASALA DOSA
PAPER PLAIN DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA
MYSORE MASALA DOSA
FAMILY DOSA

IDLI SAMBHAR (4pcs)
VADA SAMBHAR (4pcs)
SAMBHAR RICE

Uttapam

ONION UTTAPAM
ONION TOMATO UTTAPAM
MIX VEG UTTAPAM PANEER UTTAP/

SOUTH INDIAN PLATTER
Soup

HOT & SQUR SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP
TOMATO SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
MANCHOW SOUP
TALUMEIN SQUP

282
282
22
219

219

219

219

215

595

501

501

501
459

407

501

350

350
350

331
391




Chinese 3

FRENCH FRIES [ a8 |
SPRING ROLL T
CHILLI PANEER (dry / gravy) [ sa1
CHILLI POTATO T ase
CHILLI MUSHROOM | s
VEG. MANCHURIAN (dry / gravy) [ ass |
DARBAR SPL. SCHEZWAN FRIED R [ 2
VEG. FRIED RICE 418
CHILLI FRIED RICE [T asa
AMERICAN CHOPSUEY s
CHINESE PLATTER [ 626
| o
' 0
Noodles 8 |
o
DARBAR SPL. NOODLES a3s
VEG. NOODLES 176
HAKKA NOODLES [ a3 |
SINGAPURI NOODLES 423
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 423
SCHEZWAN NOODLES T
—=
Thali )
Mini Thali 579
Shahi Thali [ 626
e
Indian 0
]
DARBAR SPL. PANEER BELIRAM T
FPANEER HYDERABADI 657
PANEER METHI MALAI [ es7
TAWA CHAAP [ s9s
HANDI CHAAP &10
DAL MAHA MAKHANI 535
DAL TADKA 548
SHAHI KAJU CURRY [~ 708
SHAHI PANECCR 535
PANEER HANDI 626
PANEER-DO-PYAZA 526
PANEER MAKHAN MASALA | e
PANEER KOLHAPURI [ ez |
PANEER LABABDAR 676
PANEER KADHAI WALI [ &% |
PANEER TIKKA MASALA "
PA_AK PANEER MAKHANI 626
MATAR PANEER 626
PANEER BHUR.I [ e |
KADHAI MAKAI KHUMB e |
MALAI KOFTA (WHITE GRAVY) 57
DUM ALOO [ es7
MUSHROOM MASALA 610
MATAR MUSHROOM 610
MUSHROOM-DO-PYAZA 610
BAINGAN KA BHARTA 5%
ADRAKI GOBHI 595
MIX VEG ' 595
VEG KOLHAPURI 535
BHINDI MASALA [ aas
ALOO GOBHI PUNJABI 535
SUKHA HEENG JEERA ALOO [ se3
KADHI PAKODA 543
RAJMA RASEELA 563

CHANA PINDI [ s



BEVERAGES
FRESH LUME 50DA [sweet, selted, mix)
MANGO LASS! (seasonel)
DARSAR 5PL LASS| [sweet salted)
TEA
KESAR PISTA BADAM MILE
SOFT DRINK [coke, farta, sprite)
SUTTER MILK
MINT MONTO
BLLUF LAGOON
COFFEI
SODA SHIKANI
DAREAR 5P ORED SHAK
STRAWBERRY / VANILLA SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
COLD COFFEE
CHOCOLATE / BUTTERSCOTCH SHAKE
BURGLR ANS SANDWITCH
ALOO TIK<I EURGER WITH WAFERS
ALDD TIKK! GRILLED BURGER WITH WAFERS
VEG CHEESE SRILLED BURGER WITH WAFERS
VEG CHEESE BURGER WITH WAFERS
VEG SANDWICH
DARBAR SPL. PIZZA CHEESE SANDWICH
PANEER SANJWICH
JET SANDWICH
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH
BROWN ONION SANDWICH
ALCC MASALA SANDWICH
CHEESE GRILLED SANDAICH
CILIR SANDWICH
PASTA AND GARLIC BREAD
MIX SAUCE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD
RED SAUCE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD
WHITE SAUCE PASTA WITH GARLIC BREAD
CHEFSE GARLIC BREAD (4pcs)
VEG CHEESE GARL/C BREAD (4pes)
TANDOORI SNACKS
TANDOORI PINCAPPLE
VUSHROOW TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA
TANDOCORI ALOO
STUFEED MALAI MUSHROCOM
VEG. SECKH <ABAR
{ARA BHARA CHEESE KABAD

ANLCCOORI PLATTER
STUFFED MASALA CHAAF
MASALA CHAAP
AFGEANI CHAAP
DARBAR SPL. ARABIAN CHAAP
CHILLI CHAAP
PUDNA CHAAF
ACHAZI CHAAP
MALAI CHAAR
CHATPATI CHAAP
SURKLURI CHAAP
EASHMIR] CHAAP
RIMLS
VEG. SEEXH KABAB ROLL
CHATPATI CHAAP ROLL
DARBAR 5PL. MALAI CHAAP ROLL
BEGHANI CHAAP ROLL
PANEER TIKKA RCLI
MUSHROOM TIKCA ROLL
MASALA CHAAP R0LL
ACHAR CHAAF ROLL
MOMOS
VEG MODMOS (steamed)

VEG. MOMOS |fried)
DARBAR SPL CHEESE MALAI MOMOS
TANCCORI MOMOS
CHILLI MOMO3
PERI PERI MOMOS (steamed)
PERI PERIMOMOS (‘ried
CREAMY MOMOS
PANZER MOMOS (steamed)
PANEER MOMOS (Triec)
MUSHROOM CORN MOMCOS (steamed)
MUSHROOM CORN MOMOS (fried)




Breads

ROTI TAWA / TANDOORI

BUTTER ROTI

TAWA BUTTER ROTI

MISSI ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

LACHHA PARANTHA

STUFF PARANTHA (choice of aloo / }
PANEER PARANTHA

STUFF NAAN (choice of aloo / pyaz /
PANEER NAAN

HYDERABADI NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

Rice

SUBZ BIRYANI
SUBZ PULAO
JEERA RICE
PLAIN RICE

Salad raita papad

GREEN SALAD / ONION SALAD
MIX RAITA

KHEERA RAITA

PINEAPPLE RAITA

BOONDI RAITA

ROASTED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

Combo

DARBAR SPL. DAL KHICHDI WITH C
CHOLEY BHATURE (8.30am to 7.30f
BEDMI PURI WITH ALOO SUBZI (8.3
RAJMA CHAWAL

KADHI CHAWAL

PULAO WITH RAITA

MATAR KULCHE

KATHI KABAB WITH RUMALI ROTI
MAKKE KI ROTI TE SARSON DA SA/
MANCHURIAN WITH FRIED RICE
CHILLI PANEER WITH FRIED RICE

53

59

59

117

125

141

141

156

156

164

172

149

149

532

469

438

391

235

360

360

407

55

485

180

180
485

485

485

188

376

548

469

469

) | Q|0 O




@\00@
PASTRY

< <

G:%0)

Pineapple / Black Forest
Chocolate / Butterscotch

@‘o‘@
CAKES OF YOUR CHOICE
O W <=

Mini Cake
Large Cake

@ko)
ICE CREAMS
L &= 2

Darbar Spl. Nutty Butty
Vanilla / Strawberry
Butterscotch / Chocolate
Cassata

All prices are Inclusive of GST

100
110

700
1100

130
110
130
150




